Rubus Cabernet Sauvignon California

Rubus Project
United States - California

This California Cabernet Sauvignon has rich flavors with a hint of black currant and cherry. The
tannins are soft, leading to a smooth finish with a hint of oaked vanilla and a touch of
eucalyptus/mint freshness.

Specifications
Wine Type Red
Varietals 85% Cabernet Sauvignon, 15% Petite Sirah
Age of Vines 15 years

Grapes were picked at premium ripeness. Fermented in static

Vinification tanks with pump-overs three times per day. Aged 5 months in

oak barrels (75% French Oak and 25% American Oak).

Serve this deep purple hued beauty with a variety of

Pairings hearty dishes ranging from Osso Bucco to grilled red meats

UPC
Units/Case
Unit Size
Container
SCC
Case Weight
Cases/Pallet
Layers/Pallet
ABV

SRP

and cheeses.

Codes, Weights and Measures
7 84585 02067 6
12
750 mL
bottle
107 84585 02067 3
39
56
14
14.50%

$ 18.50 USD
750mL Bottle

Reviews and News

2018 Rubus Cabernet Sauvignon California AVA - 87 PTS - WE
2016 Rubus Cabernet Sauvignon California AVA - 87 PTS - |D
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